Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.52
45.75
46.18
46.35
46.77
47.28
48.18
52.15
52.26
54.00
55.43
56.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
46.77
45,52
45.75
46.18
47.28
48.18
46.35
52.15
52.26
54.00

56.10
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

242
238
231
229
223
216
204
160
159
145
134
129

WA Pts

223
242
238
231
216
204
229
160
159
145
129

Round

r r T m I I I I I I I

-n

Round

r T m I I I I I I T

-n

Date

21/09/13
30/06/13
04/05/13
24/06/12
07/02/15
07/10/12
22/09/12
26/06/11
26/06/11
05/12/10
26/06/10
26/06/10

Date

07/02/15
21/09/13
30/06/13
04/05/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
24/06/12
26/06/11
26/06/11
05/12/10
26/06/10

Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
Thanet Junior Development Meet

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Thanet Winter 200 Open

White Cliffs Invitation

White Cliffs Invitation

Meet

Thanet Junior Development Meet

Thanet SC Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet Club Championships

Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation
White Cliffs Invitation Meet

White Cliffs Invitation Meet

Thanet Winter 200 Open

White Cliffs Invitation

Venue

Hartsdown
Dover
Gillingham
Dover
Margate
Canterbury
Thanet
Dover
Dover
Canterbury
Dover

Dover

Venue

Margate
Hartsdown
Dover
Gillingham
Canterbury
Thanet
Dover
Dover
Dover
Canterbury

Dover

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
55.43 134 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation Dover Thanet Swim 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



