## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Abbie Robinson - (552006) - Dover Lifeguard Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.52	242	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
45.75	238	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
46.18	231	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
46.35	229	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
46.77	223	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
47.28	216	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
48.18	204	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
52.15	160	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
52.26	159	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
54.00	145	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
55.43	134	Н	26/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
56.10	129	F	26/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
46.77	223	Н	07/02/15	Thanet Junior Development Meet	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
45.52	242	Н	21/09/13	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
45.75	238	Н	30/06/13	Dover Lifeguard White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
46.18	231	Н	04/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	3
47.28	216	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
48.18	204	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
46.35	229	Н	24/06/12	Dover Lifeguard WhiteCliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
52.15	160	F	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
52.26	159	Н	26/06/11	White Cliffs Invitation Meet	Dover	Thanet Swim	4
54.00	145	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
56.10 copyright 202	129 4	F	26/06/10	White Cliffs Invitation	Dover	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM:

55.43 134 H 26/06/10 White Cliffs Invitation

Invitation

Dover Thanet Swim